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Specifications & Purity:
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SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Purity(HPLC)

Nitrogen by Elemental Analysis
Appearance (A129545)

NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-09-09 13:55:40

2024-09-08 13:55:40
Amiloride HCl dihydrate
17440-83-4

298%

J2316014

A129545

132870

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

22.8-24.3 (%)

98-100 (%)

31.3-32.9 (%)

Beige to Yellow Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

23.60%

98.12400 %

31.50%

Beige to Yellow Powder or Solid
Conforms to Structure
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